                                                                                                                                 CA9541
2-to-1 I2C/SMBus Master Selector with Interrupt Logic & Reset
Oct. 2021 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                                                 SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CA9541)
2-to-1 I2C/SMBus Master Selector with
Interrupt Logic & Reset

Oct. 2021 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                                                 SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
6
Ordering information
CA9541A/B   X    X
Package Type
M   : SOP-16
MT : TSSOP-16
QN : QFN4x4-16
Packing
R : Tape & Reel
Order PN Green[1] Package Marking ID[2] Packing MPQ
Operation
Temperature
CA9541AMR Halogen free SOP-16
9541A
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC ~ +85oC
CA9541AMTR Halogen free TSSOP-16
9541A
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC ~ +85oC
CA9541AQNR Halogen free QFN4x4-16
9541A
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC ~ +85oC
CA9541BMR Halogen free SOP-16
9541B
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC ~ +85oC
CA9541BMTR Halogen free TSSOP-16
9541B
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC ~ +85oC
CA9541BQNR Halogen free QFN4x4-16
9541B
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC ~ +85oC
1. Based on ROHS Y2012 spec, Halogen free covers lead free. So most package types Sensylink offers only states halogen free, instead of